
Sl No Date Day College Activities Dept Activity Day Day

1 5/6/2017 Monday World Environment Day

2 6/6/2017 Tuesday

3 7/6/2017 Wednesday

4 8/6/2017 Thursday

5 9/6/2017 Friday

6 10/6/2017 Sataurday

7 11/6/2017 Sunday

8 12/6/2017 Monday One Day Orientation

9 13/6/2017 Tuesday

10 14/6/2017
Wednesday

Commencement of III & V Sem 

Class Work

11 15/6/2017 Thursday

12 16/6/2017 Friday

13 17/6/2017 Sataurday Father'sDay

14 18/6/2017 Sunday

15 19/6/2017 Monday

16 20/6/2017 Tuesday

17 21/6/2017 Wednesday
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18 22/6/2017 Thursday

19 23/6/2017 Friday

20 24/6/2017 Sataurday

21 25/6/2017 Sunday

22 26/6/2017 Monday Ramzan / Int Day against Drug Abuse

23 27/6/2017 Tuesday

24 28/6/2017 Wednesday

25 29/6/2017 Thursday

26 30/6/2017 Friday

27 1/7/2017 Sataurday

28 2/7/2017 Sunday

29 3/7/2017 Monday
Commencement of 

I Sem Class Work

30 4/7/2017 Tuesday

31 5/7/2017 Wednesday

32 6/7/2017 Thursday

33 7/7/2017 Friday

34 8/7/2017 Sataurday

35 9/7/2017 Sunday

36 10/7/2017 Monday
Three Days Orientation 

(Ist sem Studnts only)

37 11/7/2017 Tuesday World Population Day

38 12/7/2017 Wednesday



39 13/7/2017 Thursday

40 14/7/2017 Friday

41 15/7/2017 Sataurday

42 16/7/2017 Sunday

43 17/7/2017 Monday

44 18/7/2017 Tuesday

45 19/7/2017 Wednesday

46 20/7/2017 Thursday

47 21/7/2017 Friday

48 22/7/2017 Sataurday

49 23/7/2017 Sunday

50 24/7/2017 Monday

51 25/7/2017 Tuesday

52 26/7/2017 Wednesday

53 27/7/2017 Thursday

54 28/7/2017 Friday

55 29/7/2017 Sataurday

56 30/7/2017 Sunday

57 31/7/2017 Monday First Internal Test (Within 12/8 week)

58 1/8/2017 Tuesday

59 2/8/2017 Wednesday

60 3/8/2017 Thursday



61 4/8/2017 Friday

62 5/8/2017 Sataurday

63 6/8/2017 Sunday

64 7/8/2017 Monday

65 8/8/2017 Tuesday

66 9/8/2017 Wednesday Quit India Day

67 10/8/2017 Thursday

68 11/8/2017 Friday

69 12/8/2017 Sataurday

70 13/8/2017 Sunday

71 14/8/2017 Monday Krishnashtami

72 15/8/2017 Tuesday Independance Day

73 16/8/2017 Wednesday

74 17/8/2017 Thursday

75 18/8/2017 Friday

76 19/8/2017 Sataurday Photography Day

77 20/8/2017 Sunday

78 21/8/2017 Monday

79 22/8/2017 Tuesday

80 23/8/2017 Wednesday

81 24/8/2017 Thursday

82 25/8/2017 Friday Vinayaka Chavithi



83 26/8/2017 Sataurday

84 27/8/2017 Sunday

85 28/8/2017 Monday

86 29/8/2017 Tuesday National Sports Day

87 30/8/2017 Wednesday

88 31/8/2017 Thursday

89 1/9/2017 Friday

90 2/9/2017 Sataurday Bakrid/First Sat

91 3/9/2017 Sunday

92 4/9/2017 Monday

93 5/9/2017 Tuesday Teachers' Day / Sanskrit Day

94 6/9/2017 Wednesday

95 7/9/2017 Thursday

96 8/9/2017 Friday World Literacy Day (UNESCO)

97 9/9/2017 Sataurday

98 10/9/2017 Sunday

99 11/9/2017 Monday

100 12/9/2017 Tuesday

101 13/9/2017 Wednesday

102 14/9/2017 Thursday

103 15/9/2017 Friday

104 16/9/2017 Sataurday World Ozone Day



105 17/9/2017 Sunday

106 18/9/2017 Monday

107 19/9/2017 Tuesday

108 20/9/2017 Wednesday

109 21/9/2017 Thursday

110 22/9/2017 Friday

111 23/9/2017 Sataurday

112 24/9/2017 Sunday

113 25/9/2017 Monday

114 26/9/2017 Tuesday

115 27/9/2017 Wednesday World Tourism Day

116 28/9/2017 Thursday Durgastami

117 29/9/2017 Friday

118 30/9/2017 Sataurday Vijaya Dasami - Dussehra

119 1/10/2017 Sunday

120 2/10/2017 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi

121 3/10/2017 Tuesday

122 4/10/2017 Wednesday

123 5/10/2017 Thursday

124 6/10/2017 Friday

125 7/10/2017 Sataurday

126 8/10/2017 Sunday



127 9/10/2017 Monday Second Internal Test (within 18/10week)

128 10/10/2017 Tuesday

129 11/10/2017 Wednesday

130 12/10/2017 Thursday

131 13/10/2017 Friday UN International Dal for Natural disaster reduction

132 14/10/2017 Sataurday Feed Back -I

133 15/10/2017 Sunday

134 16/10/2017 Monday Feed Back -I

135 17/10/2017 Tuesday Feed Back -I

136 18/10/2017 Wednesday

137 19/10/2017 Thursday Deewali

138 20/10/2017 Friday

139 21/10/2017 Sataurday

140 22/10/2017 Sunday

141 23/10/2017 Monday

142 24/10/2017 Tuesday

143 25/10/2017 Wednesday

144 26/10/2017 Thursday

145 27/10/2017 Friday

146 28/10/2017 Sataurday

147 29/10/2017 Sunday

148 30/10/2017 Monday



149 31/10/2017 Tuesday

150 1/11/2017 Wednesday Milad-Un-Nabi

151 2/11/2017 Thursday Pre Final Exams

152 3/11/2017 Friday

153 4/11/2017 Sataurday

154 5/11/2017 Sunday

155 6/11/2017 Monday

156 7/11/2017 Tuesday

157 8/11/2017 Wednesday

158 9/11/2017 Thursday

159 10/11/2017 Friday Last Instruction Day*

160 11/11/2017 Sataurday

161 12/11/2017 Sunday

162 13/11/2017 Monday

163 14/11/2017 Tuesday Childern's Day

164 15/11/2017 Wednesday

165 16/11/2017 Thursday

166 17/11/2017 Friday

167 18/11/2017 Sataurday

168 19/11/2017 Sunday

169 20/11/2017 Monday Commencement SVU Theory Exams

170 21/11/2017 Tuesday



171 22/11/2017 Wednesday

172 23/11/2017 Thursday

173 24/11/2017 Friday

174 25/11/2017 Sataurday

175 26/11/2017 Sunday

176 27/11/2017 Monday

177 28/11/2017 Tuesday

178 29/11/2017 Wednesday

179 30/11/2017 Thursday


